
TARIFAS APLICADAS FEBRERO 2020

Estrato1 -70% 464                         86                                    53                                133           -               -            20                        -                       417                3.731              3.219                   678               203          7                      61                 30.239$              21.167-$          9.072$            
Estrato2 -40% 927                         172                                  106                              266           -               -            39                        -                       834                7.463              6.980                   1.470            441          15                   121               31.390$              12.556-$          18.834$          
Estrato3 -15% 1.313                      244                                  150                              377           -               -            56                        -                       1.181             10.572            10.326                 2.175            652          22                   172               32.048$              4.807-$            27.241$          
Estrato4 0% 1.545                      287                                  176                              443           -               -            66                        -                       1.389             12.438            13.437                 2.831            849          29                   202               33.694$              -$                     33.694$          
Estrato5 90% 2.936                      546                                  335                              843           -               -            125                      -                       2.640             23.632            30.920                 6.514            1.954       66                   384               37.313$              33.581$          70.894$          
Estrato6 245% 5.331                      992                                  608                              1.530       -               -            227                      -                       4.793             42.911            68.599                 14.451          4.335       146                 698               41.919$              102.701$        144.619$       
No residencial pequeño productor -$                         -$                     -$                    
Comercial 100% 3.091                      575                                  352                              887           -               -            132                      -                       2.779             24.876            64.005                 13.483          4.044       136                 404               57.382$              57.382$          114.764$       
Oficial 0% 1.545                      287                                  176                              443           -               -            66                        -                       1.389             12.438            32.002                 6.742            2.022       68                   202               57.382$              -$                     57.382$          
No residencial gran productor 51.999$              -$                     51.999$          
Comercial 100% 3.091                      575                                  352                              887           -               -            132                      -                       2.779             24.876            55.567                 11.706          3.511       118                 404               51.999$              51.999$          103.997$       
Oficial 0% 1.545                      287                                  176                              443           -               -            66                        -                       1.389             12.438            27.784                 5.853            1.756       59                   202               51.999$              -$                     51.999$          

Estrato1 -70% 464                         86                                    53                                133           -               -            20                        -                       417                3.731              164                      45                 10            0                      -                17.075$              11.952-$          5.122$            
Estrato2 -40% 927                         172                                  106                              266           -               -            39                        -                       834                7.463              327                      90                 21            0                      -                17.075$              6.830-$            10.245$          
Estrato3 -15% 1.313                      244                                  150                              377           -               -            56                        -                       1.181             10.572            463                      127               29            0                      -                17.075$              2.561-$            14.513$          
Estrato4 0% 1.545                      287                                  176                              443           -               -            66                        -                       1.389             12.438            545                      149               34            0                      -                17.075$              -$                     17.075$          
Estrato5 90% 2.936                      546                                  335                              843           -               -            125                      -                       2.640             23.632            1.036                   284               65            1                      -                17.075$              15.367$          32.442$          
Estrato6 245% 5.331                      992                                  608                              1.530       -               -            227                      -                       4.793             42.911            1.881                   515               119          1                      -                17.075$              41.833$          58.907$          
No residencial pequeño productor -$                         -$                     -$                    
Comercial 100% 3.091                      575                                  352                              887           -               -            132                      -                       2.779             24.876            1.090                   299               69            1                      -                17.075$              17.075$          34.149$          
oficial 0% 1.545                      287                                  176                              443           -               -            66                        -                       1.389             12.438            545                      149               34            0                      -                17.075$              -$                     17.075$          

 TC NETO  TC NETO  TC NETO  CÉSPED  PODA  LAVADO  INST. CESTAS  MANT. CESTAS  PLAYAS  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TDF 
NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 

Estrato1 -70% 464                       86                                 53                              133          -              -           20                       -                      417               3.731             2.897                  678              203         7                    61                29.166$              20.416-$          8.750$            
Estrato2 -40% 927                       172                               106                            266          -              -           39                       -                      834               7.463             6.282                  1.470           441         15                  121              30.227$              12.091-$          18.136$          
Estrato3 -15% 1.313                    244                               150                            377          -              -           56                       -                      1.181            10.572           9.293                  2.175           652         22                  172              30.834$              4.625-$            26.209$          
Estrato4 0% 1.545                    287                               176                            443          -              -           66                       -                      1.389            12.438           12.094                2.831           849         29                  202              32.350$              -$                     32.350$          
Estrato5 90% 2.936                    546                               335                            843          -              -           125                     -                      2.640            23.632           27.828                6.514           1.954      66                  384              35.685$              32.117$          67.802$          
Estrato6 245% 5.331                    992                               608                            1.530       -              -           227                     -                      4.793            42.911           61.739                14.451         4.335      146                698              39.930$              97.829$          137.760$       
No residencial pequeño productor -$                         -$                     -$                    
Comercial 100% 3.091                    575                               352                            887          -              -           132                     -                      2.779            24.876           57.604                13.483         4.044      136                404              54.182$              54.182$          108.364$       
oficial 0% 1.545                    287                               176                            443          -              -           66                       -                      1.389            12.438           28.802                6.742           2.022      68                  202              54.182$              -$                     54.182$          
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TARIFAS APLICADAS FEBRERO 2020

Estrato1 -70% 464$                      86$                                 53$                             133$        -$                -$              20$                      -$                         417$              3.731$           8.335$                1.756$         527$       18$                 61$               51.999$              36.399-$          15.600$          
Estrato2 -40% 927$                      172$                               106$                           266$        -$                -$              39$                      -$                         834$              7.463$           16.670$              3.512$         1.053$    35$                 121$            51.999$              20.799-$          31.199$          
Estrato3 -15% 1.313$                   244$                               150$                           377$        -$                -$              56$                      -$                         1.181$          10.572$         23.616$              4.975$         1.492$    50$                 172$            51.999$              7.800-$            44.199$          
Estrato4 0% 1.545$                   287$                               176$                           443$        -$                -$              66$                      -$                         1.389$          12.438$         27.784$              5.853$         1.756$    59$                 202$            51.999$              -$                     51.999$          
Estrato5 90% 2.936$                   546$                               335$                           843$        -$                -$              125$                    -$                         2.640$          23.632$         52.789$              11.121$       3.336$    112$               384$            51.999$              46.799$          98.798$          
Estrato6 245% 5.331$                   992$                               608$                           1.530$     -$                -$              227$                    -$                         4.793$          42.911$         95.853$              20.193$       6.057$    204$               698$            51.999$              127.397$        179.396$       
No residencial pequeño productor
Comercial 100% 3.091$                   575$                               352$                           887$        -$                -$              132$                    -$                         2.779$          24.876$         55.567$              11.706$       3.511$    118$               404$            51.999$              51.999$          103.997$       
oficial 0% 1.545$                   287$                               176$                           443$        -$                -$              66$                      -$                         1.389$          12.438$         27.784$              5.853$         1.756$    59$                 202$            51.999$              -$                     51.999$          
No residencial gran productor
Comercial 100% 3.091$                   575$                               352$                           887$        -$                -$              132$                    -$                         2.779$          24.876$         55.567$              11.706$       3.511$    118$               404$            51.999$              51.999$          103.997$       
oficial 0% 1.545$                   287$                               176$                           443$        -$                -$              66$                      -$                         1.389$          12.438$         27.784$              5.853$         1.756$    59$                 202$            51.999$              -$                     51.999$          
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